	Hygeia Regional Sales Representatives (updated 5-03-2011)


	Name:
	Madeline Cote-Silvestris
	Name:
	Sylvia Ortega

	Telephone:
	(978) 649-3201
	Telephone:
	(714) 585-7458

	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466
	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466

	Mobile Phone
	(508) 864-9353
	Mobile Phone
	(714) 585-7458

	Territory 
	Northeast Region
	Territory
	Western/Southwest Region

	Fax:
	(760) 597-8848
	Fax:
	(760) 597-8848

	Email:
	Madeline.Cote@hygeiababy.com
	Email:
	Sylvia.Ortega@hygeiababy.com


	Name:
	 Shannan Williams
	Name:
	Tom Dempski

	Telephone:
	 (303) 204-5067
	Telephone:
	(636) 922-2356

	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466
	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466

	Mobile Phone
	 (303) 204-5067
	Mobile Phone
	(636) 795-8825

	Territory 
	Central/Mountain Region
	Territory
	Midwest Region

	Fax:
	(760) 597-8848
	Fax:
	(636) 237-8649

	Email:
	 Shannan.Williams@hygeiababy.com
	Email:
	Tom.Dempski@hygeiababy.com


	Name:
	Kate Gulbransen
	Name:
	Joan & Lenny Aronson

	Telephone:
	(617) 271-5553
	Telephone:
	(561) 638-1940

	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466
	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466

	Mobile Phone
	(617) 271-5553
	Mobile Phone
	(617) 794-6970 & (617) 803-6970

	Territory 
	Northwestern Region
	Territory
	Southern Florida

	Fax:
	(760) 597-8848
	Fax:
	(561) 638-3336

	Email:
	Kate.Gulbransen@hygeiababy.com
	Email:
	Jolen0623@aol.com


	Name:
	Cheryle Throngard
	Name:
	Kathleen Chiu

	Telephone:
	(952) 475-8485
	Telephone:
	(404) 538-4498

	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466
	Toll Free No.
	(888) 786-7466

	Mobile Phone
	(952) 797-6080
	Mobile Phone
	(404) 538-4498

	Territory 
	North/Central Region
	Territory
	Southeast Region

	Fax:
	(760) 597-8848
	Fax:
	(760) 597-8848

	Email:
	Cheryle.Throngard@hygeiababy.com
	Email:
	Kathleen.Chiu@hygeiababy.com
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Contract 01910 Breast Pumps and Related Accessories


